EuroSeries® (SDX)
•	 Available in sizes 100 to 315
•	 200 and 250 sizes also available as high performance
•	 Motor Insulation Class B, protected to IP44
•	 Operating Temperatures from -25°C up to +60°C
•	 All units suitable for speed control
•	 Quality Assurance to BS EN ISO 9001:1994
•	 Performance tested to BS848 Part 1 1980

• In-Line Attenuators
• Backdraught Shutters
• Fast Clamps
• Flexible Ducting
• Wall Terminals
• Roof Terminals
312
Roof Units Industrial- PS.indd   312 19/03/2018   12:21:40
Dimensions (mm)
ØA
C
B
ØD
E
Unit Size ØA B C ØD E kg
SDX100 100 189 152 244 287 3
SDX125 125 182 143 243 286 3
SDX150 150 217 166 344 387 3
SDX200 200 219 167 344 387 4
SDX200H 200 231 179 344 387 4.7
SDX250 250 223 167 344 387 4
SDX250H 250 230 167 344 387 4.7
SDX315 315 243 175 402 444 5.6
313
Roof Units Industrial- PS.indd   313 19/03/2018   12:21:40
Performance Guide
m3/s @ Pa
Dia.
Motor
Phase Stock Ref r.p.m IP Rating Curve Ref. 0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Motor
kW
F.L.C
Amps
dB(A) @
3m
100 1 SDX100C 2800 IP44 1 0.11 0.07 0.05 0.07 0.31 26
125 1 SDX125C 2800 IP44 2 0.12 0.08 0.04 0.08 0.31 24
150 1 SDX150C 2800 IP44 3 0.22 0.17 0.13 0.08 0.1 0.44 35
200 1 SDX200C 2600 IP44 4 0.23 0.19 0.15 0.09 0.11 0.45 34
200 1 SDX200HC 2660 IP44 5 0.28 0.24 0.2 0.16 0.09 0.14 0.56 38
250 1 SDX250C 2600 IP44 6 0.23 0.18 0.14 0.09 0.11 0.45 31
250 1 SDX250HC 2460 IP44 7 0.27 0.23 0.19 0.15 0.09 0.02 0.13 0.56 34
315 1 SDX315C 2567 IP44 8 0.35 0.32 0.28 0.23 0.18 0.12 0.05 0.22 0.96 36
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (ref 10-12 Watts)
Dia. Motor Phase Stock Ref Spectrum 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dB(A) @ 3m
100 1 SDX100C Inlet 53 58 60 66 65 58 47 49
100 1 SDX100C Outlet 54 60 61 67 66 58 48 50

SDX200H SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444699
SDX250 SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444698
SDX250H SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444699
SDX315 SP5001 SPM5020 444744 444699
In-Line Attenuators
300mm 600mm 900mm 1200mm
Dia Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
100 83010030 83010060 83010090 -
125 83012030 83012060 83012090 -
150 83015030 83015060 83015090 -
200 - 83020060 83020090 83020120
250 - 83025060 83025090 83025120
315 - 83031060 83031090 83031120
Fan Bag Filters Roof Terminal  Louvre Shutter
Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref Stock Ref
100 QPFB100A WRC100 LS250
125 QPFB125A WB160 LS250
150 QPFB150A WB160 LS250
200 QPFB200A WB200 LS250
250 QPFB250A RCZ300 LS250
315 QPFB315A RCZ300 LS315
315
Roof Units Industrial- PS.indd   315 19/03/2018   12:21:41